
CONTRACT NUMBER TENDER OPTION SERVICE NUMBER ROUTE DETAILS NUMBER OF TENDER BIDS SUCCESSFUL OPERATOR  CONTRACT WEEKLY COST LOWEST WEEKLY COST HIGHEST WEEKLY COST CONTRACT AWARD TYPE TENDER RECEIPT DATE

T0715 78, 78A Asda Queslett to Sutton Coldfield 3 West Midlands Travel Ltd  £                                 3,255.00 5,780.26£                              7,290.55£                               Alternative 02/03/2023

T1273 682A, 682C Sutton Coldfield Circular 3 n/a  £                                             -   7,623.83£                              10,534.65£                             Not awarded 02/03/2023

T0917 (tendered incorrectly as T0916) 1 45 Walsall to West Bromwich 1 Diamond Bus Ltd  £                               10,435.57 10,435.57£                            10,435.57£                             Lowest 23/03/2023

T0917 (tendered incorrectly as T0916) 2 45 Walsall to West Bromwich 1 n/a  £                                             -   13,551.58£                            13,551.58£                             Not awarded 23/03/2023

T1277 (tendered incorrectly as T1275) 1 002 Weoley Castle to Merry Hill 1 Diamond Bus Ltd  £                                 2,000.00 1,000.00£                              1,000.00£                               Lowest 23/03/2023

T1277 (tendered incorrectly as T1275) 2 002 Weoley Castle to Merry Hill 1 n/a  £                                             -   1,000.00£                              1,000.00£                               Not awarded 23/03/2023

T0871 25, 600 Bromford to Erdington/Brookvale to Erdington Circular 2 Solus Travel Ltd  £                                 2,500.00 2,500.00£                              3,000.00£                               Lowest 29/03/2023

WMCA - STATUTORY INFORMATION ON THE OUTCOME OF TENDERS TO COMMENCE 16 APRIL 2023


